
Monday 24  Novemberth Reverse Advent calendar begins

Sunday 30  Novemberth First Sunday of Advent (HOPE)

Monday 1st December - Friday
12  Decemberth Years 9 & 10 | ASPIRE fortnight begins 

2  - 5  Decembernd th Year 11 | French speaking exams 

Tuesday 2nd December Music concerts | Care Home Visits

Wednesday 3rd December Community Advent & Carol service | School hall |
6:00pm - 7:00pm 

Sunday 7th December Second Sunday of Advent (PEACE)

Monday 8th December End of term student rewards begin
Music concert | Widnes Fellowship Centre

Tuesday 9  Decemberth Year 9 |  Riverside Beauty Course Taster

Wednesday 10th December Year 11 | Cronton Interviews
Year 11 | Parents’ Evening, 3:30pm - 7:00pm

Thursday 11th December
Whole School | Christmas dinner
Year 11 | Cronton Interviews
Year 11 | Art trip | Walker Art Gallery 

Friday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day

Saturday 13th December School Performance Rehearsals

Sunday 14th December Third Sunday of Advent (JOY)
Parish Carol Service, St Michael’s Church, 3pm

Tuesday 16  Decemberth Year 10 | BTECH Dance practical

Wednesday 17th December
School Performance | Xanadu | Year 5 taster day and
Primary Matinee, 11:00am
School Performance | Xanadu | DOORS 6:00pm

Thursday 18th December School Performance | Xanadu | DOORS 6:00pm

Friday 19th December Break up for Christmas (12pm finish)

December 2025 Key Dates


